

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1672 OF 2006

G.L. SULTANIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.E.B.I.AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1704 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for stay and permission to place addl. documents on record and permission to file addl.

documents and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1740 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for stay and permission to place addl. documents on record an permission to file addl.

document as annexure to the Rejoinder and office report)

Date: 05/09/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr.Adv.

Mr. S.N.Mukherjee, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Singh, adv.'

Ms. Shruti Choudhary, adv.

Mr. Avinash Menon, Adv.

Mr. R.Banerjee, Adv.

For M/S.Khaitan & Co. A.O.R.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.A.Sundram, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Amar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Somashekhar Sundaresan, Adv.

Mr. Karan Vhariyog, Adv.

Mr. Mayank Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Inkle Barrooah, Adv.

Ms. Rohini Musa, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Pallavi Roy Chowdhary, Adv.

Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Rakhi Ray, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Ray, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Altaf Ahmed, learned senior counsel resumed at 11.15 A.M. and concluded at

11.20 A.M. Then Mr. Ranjit Kumar, senior counsel made his submission upto 11.30 A.M.

Then Mr. C.A. Sundaram, senior counsel made his submission upto 11.45 A.M. Thereafter Mr.

D.A. Dave, senior counsel started his arguments in rebuttal and concluded at 2.15 P.M. Then

Mr. S.N. Mukherjee, senior counsel made his submissions upto 2.25 P.M. Then Mr.

C.A. Sundaram, senior counsel made his submission in sur rejoinder and concluded at 3.15 P.M.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Ajay Jain)

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master

Court Master

Court Master